

SC No. 25/18
FIR No. 145/17
PS: Crime Branch
State Vs. Mohd. Irshad

24.07.2018

Present: Sh. D. K. Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State
Accused Mohd. Irshad produced from JC
Accused Rabia has already discharged
Sh. K. N. Sharma, Ld. LAC for the accused

No PW is present.

PW- HC Vikas, Ct. Rohit and IO/ASI Sanjay have sent request.

Put up for remaining PE on 06.08.2018 and 07.08.2018, the dates
already fixed.

(SANJAY BANSAL)
Special Judge (NDPS)/
NE/KKD/Delhi/24.07.2018