

SC No. 25/2018
State Vs. Mohd. Irshad
FIR No. 145/2017
PS: Crime Branch

22.09.2020

Present: Sh. Rakesh Kumar, Ld. Sub. Addl. PP for the State.
None for the accused persons.

None has appeared before the court on behalf of the accused. In view of prevailing conditions adverse orders are restrained for today.

Put up on **04.12.2020** for PE.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ
North East / Delhi 22.09.2020